
X-Strata960



详情请点击中文网址www.oiia.com.cn
或英文网址www.oxford-instruments.com













详情请点击中文网址www.oiia.com.cn
或英文网址www.oxford-instruments.com

中国
客户技术支持中心

上海市闵行区瓶北路150弄129号
邮编：201109
电话：+86(21)64908580
分机：2017/2007/2002
传真：+86(21)64904042
网站：www.oiia.com.cn
E-mail:support@oiia.com.cn

上海代表处

电话：+86(21)61329688
传真：+86(21)63608535
E-mail:sales@oiia.com.cn

北京代表处

电话：+86(10)65188160/1/2
传真：+86(10)65188155
E-mail:sales@oiia.com.cn

广州代表处

电话：+86(20)83649990/1
传真：+86(20)83649996
E-mail:sales@oiia.com.cn

英国
Halifax Road, High Wycombe
Bucks, HP12 3SE England
Tel: +44 (0) 1494 442255
Fax: +44 (0) 1494 461033
E-mail:analytical@oxinst.co.uk

美国
Oxford Instruments
Measurement Systems
Elk Grove Village IL
Tel: +1 847 439 4404
Fax: +1 847 439 4425
E-mail:sales@msys.oxinst.com


	1-1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	8

